URZADZENIA CHLODNICZE | GASTRONOMICZNE. MEBLE ZE STALI NIERDZEWNE].

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/szklanka-niska-200-ml-next-p-20413.html

Szklanka niska 200 m| Next

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Wysokos¢ - H
Pojemnos¢ - V
Pakowane po
srednica

Marka

Linia

Pietrowanie

3,25 zt
2,64 zt
400211
Stalgast
84 mm
200 |

12 szt

71 mm
Pasabahce
Next

tak
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